



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3829 OF 1993

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr.R.S.Tripathi for the petitioners.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.
DATE : 29th August 2009.

P.C.:

. The learned advocate for the petitioners states that private notice issued to respondent Nos.1a to 1d is returned unserved. Time of six weeks is granted to the petitioners to take appropriate steps for effecting service of notice to the said respondents. If compliance is not made within a period of six weeks from today, the petition will stand dismissed for non prosecution as against the respondent Nos.1a to 1d without further reference to the Court.

(A.S.OKA,J)