



2025:BHC-AS:40887
3829.93-wp

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

WRIT PETITION NO.3829 OF 1993

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. R. S. Tripathi for the Petitioner.
Mr. Clive D'Souza for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : JULY 3, 2014

P.C.:

Heard the learned counsel for the parties. At the request of the Petitioner four weeks time is granted to remove all office objections, failing which Writ Petition shall stand dismissed against unserved Respondents without further reference to the court.

JUDGE