



2025:BHC-AS:40887

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3829 OF 1993

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : SHRIKANT D.KULKARNI

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 31 July 2014

Not on board. Taken on board by way of praecipe. The C.A. No. 1692 of 2010 is moved by the moved by the Applicant against Respondent No. 1a to 1d under Order V Rule 17 of C.P.C. by way of pasting. My predecessor pleased to allow the Civil Application by order dated 23 March 2011. Accordingly, notice seems to have issued in view of office copy on record. However, there is not Bailiff's report whether notice has been pasted in view of prayer of applicant.

In this background issue fresh notice to Respondent Nos. 1a to 1d under Order V Rule 17 of C.P.C. and send it to connected Court for service through Bailiff returnable within four weeks from today.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)