



2025:BHC-AS:40887

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 3829 OF 1993
WITH
CA NO. 3437 OF 1997
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 3829 OF 1993
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NOS. 1896 & 3122 OF 2005
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 3829 OF 1993
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1692 OF 2010
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 3829 OF 1993

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Advocate for Respondent No.1C, 2 and 3 is present.

CORAM : SHRIKANT D. KULKARNI
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 27 October 2014

The Deputy Registrar, Civil Writ Petition Branch is directed to call for the explanation from the concerned official for not complying with the order passed by the undersigned dated 29 September 2014 and that explanation be placed on record before the next date. V.P. is still not filed for Respondent Nos.1a & 1d inspite of statement made on previous date. Hence office to note and proceed against the Respondent Nos. 1a & 1d, in view of their presence marked on previous date.

Await service to Respondent No.1b.

S.O. for three weeks.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

RJ -I aap/mvm 27/10/2014